Hampshire Schools Athletic Association

   Programme for 2017/18
Cross Country

Sat 3rd Feb                  Schools Inter Counties X-C (ESAA ages), Newbury Showground 
Sat 17th Mar
 
ESAA X-C Champs, Temple Newsam, Leeds
Tues 6th Mar 

HSAA U13/U14 X-C Champs, with 5/6 Down Grange, Basingstoke 
Sat 24th Mar
 
SIAB Cross Country International, Nottingham
Sat 24th Mar

Schools Inter Counties U13/14 X-C Sussex?
Track and Field

Wed 16th May

ESAA T&F Cup, 1st Round Mountbatten
Thurs 24th May
HSAA Pentathlon Championships, Andover
Sat 9th June

HSAA County T&F Championships, Basingstoke
Wed 6th June 

ESAA T&F Cup Region B Final, Basingstoke
Wed13th June 

ESAA T&F Cup Region A Final, Millfield
Sat 16th June

Schools Inter-Counties T&F K2 Crawley, Sussex
23rd /24th June
ESAA Regional Combined Events Ashford, Kent
Thurs 21st June
HSAA Year 5 & 6 Champs (with Hants Schools Games)
Sat 7th July

ESAA Schools T&F Cup Final, Gateshead.
Tues 10th July
HSAA U13/U14 T&F Champs, 12-4pm Soton booked. 

13th /14th July
ESAA T&F Champs, Birmingham
Sat 21st July

SIAB T&F 
15th /16th Sept
ESAA Com. Events and RW Finals, Bedford
HSAA Schools Track Knock Out
1st Round  

Year 8/9 Mon 30th April, reserve Tues 1st May 

Year 7 Tues 8th May, reserve Wed 9th May 

2nd Round         
Year 8/9 GIRLS Mon 21st May, reserve Wed 23rd May

Year 8/9 BOYS   Tues 22nd May, reserve Wed 23rd May
Year 7 Girls Mon 11th June reserve Thurs 14th June
Year 7 Boys Tues 12th June, reserve Thurs 14th June

Final 


Friday 22nd June Aldershot. 
Geoff Cunliffe 12/11/17
 
 
